100 North Appleton Street

Clty of Appleton Appleton, Wi 54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Legislation Text

File #: 24-0078, Version: 1

2021 Sludge Storage Addition Project Engineering Services Amendment #2 increasing the Applied
Technologies, Inc. total contract amount by $7,500 from $529,339 to $536,839 and decrease
unallocated contingency from $44,857 to $37,357.

Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/21/2024

powered by Legistar™

City of Appleton


http://www.legistar.com/

